

April, 2023

MEGAS YEEROS at Seatrade Cruise Global 2023



Megas Yeeros LLC, presented its main product portfolio, at F&B@Sea on the 28 and 29 of March, which was held in Port Everglades at Florida.

An annual B2B event for the global cruise industry enabling trade visitors to get to know the wide range of the company's product categories, which combine excellent quality and impeccable taste.

Thousands of visitors were impressed with the tastes of authentic yeeros and al pastor that Megas Yeeros team cooked during the two days' event.



Seatrade Cruise Global 2023 featured over 500 exhibitors, a new co-located event dedicated to cruise F&B, hours of insightful conference content, and myriad opportunities to connect at networking events and well over 1200 confirmed matchmaking meetings.



Genuine Greek. Made American.



Megas Yeeros, with two factories in Europe and America, dozens of partnerships in the distribution networks, passionate and specialized staff, is the largest producer of authentic yeeros and meat products in the world.

Stays true to the Mediterranean tradition, while following the latest global dietary trends. Strives to create new flavors and reintroduce traditional concepts from popular cuisines around the world, such as the Greek, Hispanic, and Middle Eastern.

In such an endeavor, its industrial mentality guides Megas Yeeros to strive for product consistency. Adheres to stringent quality regulations to deliver products of the finest quality. That's how the company wins the hearts of distributors, restaurant professionals and customers in Europe, North and Central America.

Never stops searching, evolving and trying new proposals that follow global nutrition needs.

Megas Yeeros is the only company in the yeeros industry that provides unique customer-oriented services, through the customer training & development department. It has an excellent industry know-how with regards to product usage, while acting at an advisory level with respect to customer pricing.

Our goal is to support our customers and create long-term relationships of trust and respect, which is the foundation for continuous development of both parties.

Contact us for more: Megas Yeeros LLC (212) 777-6342 info@megasyeeros.com